~SocomecC

Innovative Power Sclutioens

SOCLE 1P 160A TOO FIX PAR VIS

Fuse base for fuses without a striker TOO 1P 160A back plate mounted

device

NH00
160A 690 V-~

N 354100c

- High level of electrical safety
- High breaking capacity

- Fuse blown indicator

- Various mounting options

General characteristics

- High level of electrical safety.
- High breaking capacity.

- Fuse blown indicator.

- Various mounting options.
Compliance with standards

- IEC 60269-1

- |IEC 60269-2

- IEC 60269-2,-1
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Fuse bases are single-pole or multi-pole solid supports for knife-edge fuses.

Fill rate E-Order Common

Fill rate E-Order Selection

Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC

Commerce
Effective date
Country of origin
Discount Policy
Discount Policy Label
Weight

ETIM - Electrical characteristics

Number of poles
Rated current [A]

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Construction size

ETIM - Technical features

Bus-mounting type
Swivelling mechanism
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit
Norms

Conformity to standards

Technical Characteristics

Fuse size
Number of poles
Rated current

Type

43
75

39121624
EC000067
4972

2003-01-09
ES

1CF60
FUSE BASE
0.12

160

NHO00

No
No

3596031652266
8536109090

PC

0.12

0.125

0.04

0.06

IEC

NHO00
1
160

Screw mounting
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