

65001010

Fuse base for fuses without a striker T00 1P 160A back plate mounted device



Strong points

- High level of electrical safety
- High breaking capacity
- Fuse blown indicator
- Various mounting options

General characteristics

- High level of electrical safety.
- High breaking capacity.
- Fuse blown indicator.
- Various mounting options.

Compliance with standards

- IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2
- IEC 60269-2,-1

Link to the reference

2024-04-29 14:41:46



https://apac.socomec.com/en/reference/65001010

Fuse bases are single-pole or multi-pole solid supports for knife-edge fuses.

ill rate E-Order Common	43
Fill rate E-Order Selection	75
Classification	
JNSPSC	39121624
ETIM Class	EC000067
GCC	4972
Commerce	
Effective date	2003-01-09
Country of origin	ES
Discount Policy	1CF60
Discount Policy Label	FUSE BASE
Veight	0.12
ETIM - Electrical characteristi	cs
Number of poles	1
Rated current [A]	160
ETIM - Mechanical characteris	stics
Construction size	NH00
ETIM - Technical features	
Bus-mounting type	No
Swivelling mechanism	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031652266
Customs number	8536109090
Price unit	PC
Veight of the packing unit	0.12
ength of the packing unit	0.125
Vidth of the packing unit	0.04
Depth of the packing unit	0.06
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC
Technical Characteristics	
use size	NH00
Number of poles	1
Rated current	160

2024-04-29 14:41:46 2/2